
Attainment in Hampshire Schools



Early Years and Foundation 

Stage

Good Level of 

Development (GLD)
2018 2017 2016

National 71.5% 70.7% 69.3%

Hampshire 76.7% 75.7% 75.2%



End of Primary Education

RWM 2018 SN 

Gp

2017 SN 

Gp

2016 SN 

Gp

Hampshire 68% 1st 66% 1st 59% 1st

National 64% 61% 54%



End of Primary Education

2018 SN 

Gp

2017 SN 

Gp

2016 SN 

Gp

Reading (HCC) 78% 1st 76% 1st 71% 1st
Reading (Nat) 75% 72% 66%
Writing (HCC) 82% 1st 81% 1st 80% 1st

Writing (Nat) 78% 77% 74%

Mathematics (HCC) 79% 1st 78% 1st 72% 1st

Mathematics (Nat) 77% 75% 70%



End of Secondary Education –

The Basics

Hampshire National

2016 (old 

measure)

66.7% 63.3%

2017 (new 

measure)

68.3% 64.2%

2018 (new 

measure)

66.4% 64.2%



End of Secondary Education

2018 2017 2016

%EBacc N/A 23% 

(21%)

26% 

(25%)

Average EBacc

score

4.11

(4.04)

Attainment 8 47.0

(46.5)

46.9 

(46.4)

50.8 

(50.1)

Progress 8 -0.09

(-0.03)

-0.14 

(-0.03)

-0.03 

(-0.03)



Who has performed the best?

Pupil A Pupil B Pupil C

En La 5 4 4

En Lit 4 4 4

Ma 4 4 4

Sc1 4 4 4

Sc2 4 4 4

History 4 4 n/a

RS n/a n/a 4

Dr 4 5 5

Art 4 4 4

Food 4 4 4


